National Championships Ireland ME - Road Race

| 2019
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30/06/2019 | 163 km | 25 starting

eleleleelele

DHB TOWNSEND Rory

WGN O'LOUGHLIN-Michaet—
EVO FEELEY Daire

INS DUNBAR Eddie

DHB MCCARTHY Robert-jormr—
TFS MULLEN Ryan

BOH BENNETT Sam

IRL19950630
IRL19970214
IRL19961204
IRL19960901
IRL19940330
IRL19940807
IRL19901016
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ICA DUNNE Conor

EVO MCGEOUGH Cormac—
WGN HEALY Ben

EVO KEARNEY Aaron

VIT DAWSON Christopher
EVO TEGGART Matthew

IRL19920122
IRL19960811
IRL20000911
IRL19981227
IRL19940331
IRL19960108



